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Women / G / Group 1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Woodall1205
GymSations

9.250 9.100 9.0759.075 36.500
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Eliza Conner1212
TNT

9.300 8.800 9.3759.000 36.475
1T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Sydney Littrell1222
TNT

9.300 7.750 9.2508.800 35.100
1T 9 5 2 3 

3 

Lena Ottinger1211
Edgewater

8.750 8.350 8.9008.750 34.750
5 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Powell1209
No Limitz

8.500 8.300 8.9008.450 34.150
8 5 8 4T 5 

5 

Taliyah Johnson1208
No Limitz

8.650 7.650 8.6758.825 33.800
6 11 4 8 6 

6 

Katie Sheppard1203
No Limitz

8.400 7.800 8.8508.500 33.550
9 7T 7 6 7 

7 

Rebecca Bowers1221
No Limitz

8.150 8.600 8.5508.225 33.525
10 3 9 9 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cavanaugh1216
GymSations

8.050 8.100 8.3008.850 33.300
11 6 3 11 9 

9 

Jessica Miller1214
Edgewater

8.900 7.800 8.5008.000 33.200
4 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Kayla Maddox1217
Edgewater

8.550 7.700 8.8007.850 32.900
7 10 11 7 11 

11 

Shelby Yarbrough1204
GymSations

8.000 6.500 8.1007.575 30.175
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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